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WIPS Reporting Statistics

WIPS has come so far since its implementation in 2016 which is
why it's important to highlight where we are today! The below
statistics represent all of the files uploaded since November 15,
2018 in order to coincide with the WIPS release that implemented
the current PIRL 2018 version that grantees report on today. The
current WIPS architecture design allows for this volume of file
processing with minimal down time and that’s why we are so proud
of the progress WIPS has made!

WIPS Statistics by Reporting Period:

Report Quarter Ending Files Average Rows Max Rows
2020-03-31 2,034 120,342 4,086,586
2019-12-31 3,801 83,011 3,747,780
2019-09-30 3,148 84,288 3,490,540
2019-06-30 4,331 119,300 3,367,764
2019-03-31 3,076 92,113 3,147,549
2018-12-31 3,386 102,463 3,145,330
2018-09-30 3,892 103,928 3,111,397
Grand Total 24,568 101,164 4,086,586

WIPS Statistics by Uploaded File Schema:

Announcements

The WIPS 16.0
release was
deployed on June
5th, please find the
release notes
attached.

All inquiries sent
directly to the
WIOA .Feedback@
dol.gov inbox will
NOT be
responded to,
please utilize the
WIPS Technical
Assistance Forms.

Dates of Interest

Wednesday, July
1st

PY19

Q4 Reporting
Period Begins

Wednesday, July
1st

PY19

Annual Reporting
Period Begins


mailto:WIOA.Feedback@dol.gov
mailto:WIOA.Feedback@dol.gov

Schema
PIRL2018
H1B

SIR5

REO Adult
REO Youth
MNFIP
JobCorps
INAP

Grand Total

Files
9,723
4,287
3,791
2,499
2,291
1,926

45
[
24,568

Average Rows
165,681

1,186

226,420

171

153

680

169,376

6,631

101,164

Max Rows
2,648,775
1,048,552
4,086,586
01,318
767

7,490
175,972
13,252
4,086,586

Resetting Your
Password

First, make sure your
WIPS username is in

all LOWERCASE

letters when attempting

to login. If you still need to
reset your password after
verifying your username is
in all lowercase letters,
select Forgot your
password? on the WIPS
login page. From here you
will enter in your email
address and select SEND
EMAIL.

Please make sure to check
your spam folder if you
don't see an email with the
subject Password Reset in
your inbox. Please note,
the email will be sent from
Appian and this email will
expire in 15 minutes.

Questions?

If there are any questions
or concerns about the
information provided,
please submit an

inquiry through the WIPS
Technical Assistance
Request Form found within
the WIPS interface.
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